
1

From: Pam Petranek <Pam@portofpt.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, October 25, 2022 5:00 PM 
To: Joanna Sanders <joanna@portofpt.com> 
Cc: joni blanchard <jonijobone@hotmail.com> 
Subject: FW: Marine Trades Photo Show~ 

Joanna, Joni let me know she’d like this added to 10/26 public comments, Pam 

From: joni blanchard <jonijobone@hotmail.com>  
Sent: Thursday, October 20, 2022 10:36 AM 
To: Eron Berg <Eron@portofpt.com>; Pam Petranek <Pam@portofpt.com>; Carol Hasse <Carol@portofpt.com>; Pete 
Hanke <phanke@portofpt.com>; Matthew Klontz <matt@portofpt.com>; Eric Toews <eric@portofpt.com>; 
Scottwilsonpt@gmail.com; Ashlyn Russell <ptwatercraft@gmail.com> 
Subject: Marine Trades Photo Show~ 

Hi Everyone~ 

I wanted to get the word out that Rachel Ganapoler hung her 'Working Class Heros' photo show at the Pont 
Hudson Cafe. 
It's an amazing collection of marine trades workers doing their thing from over the past decade or more. 
It's worth checking out and treating yourself to a good lunch! 

Rachel is the lady you've probably seen walking the docks/marina over the years with the red flower in her 
hair and the camera around her neck~ 
Let's support her* 

(Ashlyn, you can share this on the Marine Trades Association blog if you'd like.) 

Cheers~ 
Joni 
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Joni                                                            


